
RESULTS

Women Synchronised 3m Springboard
Final

26 JUN 2023 - 16:00

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej Jan 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BANUELOS Ricardo SYNCHRO 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

EXECUTION 2 ILIES Daniela SYNCHRO 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja 

EXECUTION 3 DAW Yehia SYNCHRO 3 GOLOVAN Anatoliy 

EXECUTION 4 CHANDYRIAN Maria SYNCHRO 4 SIEFKEN Jann 

 SYNCHRO 5 WIERNIUK Anna 

RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen RESERVE  

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive Total Points
Code Birth Dive DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Points Points Behind

1 1 BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne GBR 02 SEP 2004

2 ROLLINSON Amy Elisabeth GBR 18 JUN 2004

103B 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 36.00
301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.20 79.20
205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 65.70 144.90

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 212.40
405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 279.90

2 1 HENTSCHEL Lena Corona GER 17 JUN 2001

2 ROTHER Jana Lisa GER 06 APR 1998

201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 85.20
405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.40 144.60

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 65.70 210.30
107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.03 276.33 3.57

3 1 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

2 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 93.60

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 156.60
107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.59 215.19
205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50 273.69 6.21

4 1 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994

2 VAN DUIJN Celine Maria C NED 04 NOV 1992

103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 85.80
205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.90 149.70

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.20 210.90
405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20 272.10 7.80

5 1 NILSSON GARIP Emilia Ays SWE 21 APR 2003

2 WIDERSTROM Elna Hannah SWE 04 MAY 2004

101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40 93.60
205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.70 150.30

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 54.00 204.30
405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.89 260.19 19.71

6 1 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003

2 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

103B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.20 40.20
301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 82.80
205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.12 139.92

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.20 183.12
405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.46 236.58 43.32

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro
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7 1 KOVACS Eszter HUN 20 JUN 2005

2 MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 40.80 40.80
5132D 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 39.60 80.40

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 47.52 127.92
405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 39.69 167.61
205C 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.40 218.01 61.89

8 1 SLAJUTE Vita LTU 02 APR 2006

2 VALEISAITE Urte LTU 07 APR 2005

201B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.40 38.40
301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 79.20
105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 126.00
405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.55 170.55

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.92 214.47 65.43

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro
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